
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL
SERVICES; Date Recorded= 1971; Index Type= Land Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197107120000
28190

07/12/1971
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES MULLINS,
ROSS BOB

268 793

197102260000
07450

02/26/1971
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR,
JAMES W.

266 388

197103190000
10420

03/19/1971
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES MCCARTNEY,
WILLIAM

266 709

197110100000
42620

10/10/1971
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY, L.T. 270 402

197107130000
28440

07/13/1971
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
OLLIE F.

268 806

197108240000
34940

08/24/1971
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES SULLIVAN,
DAN C.

269 537


