Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES; Date Recorded= 1971; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197107120000 28190	07/12/1971 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	MULLINS, ROSS BOB	268	793				
197102260000 07450	02/26/1971 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, JAMES W.	266	388				
197103190000 10420	03/19/1971 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCARTNEY, WILLIAM	266	709				
197110100000 42620	10/10/1971 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, L.T.	270	402				
197107130000 28440	07/13/1971 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, OLLIE F.	268	806				
197108240000 34940	08/24/1971 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	SULLIVAN, DAN C.	269	537				